A-0307

TEKERCSFOGO FORGATHATO (ROLL.C
BOLZONI (ROLL.CL) AURAMO RA-110NF

55 CRR bl

N:960
292 KG

fajta:

funkcio:
allapot:

Uzemmoéd:
teherbiras:

emelési magassag:

hajtott kerék:

korményzott kerék:

motor:
hajtoma:
Uzemora:
évjarat:
sorozatszam:
onsuly:

villak:

TEKERCSFOGO FORGATHATO
(ROLL.CL)

n/a

Uzemképes, megtekintett
allapotban, garancia nélkdl
FODARAB

1100 kg

NO

CAR:410MM

2/B
2000
163671
360KG
NO

Teljes magassag (toronnyal)0

Flulke magassag:
Hossz:
Szélesség:

EmelBoszlop magassag:

extrak:

garancia:
vérhato szallitas:
tarolasi hely:

.

ar:

megjegyzés:

0

0

0

0

NO

AS-IS No warranty
3 DAYS

Vecsés 2 Csarnok 2

0 EUR + AFA

A-0307



